Variation

Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:

Mujeres
Mujeres
Mujeres
Mujeres
Mujeres
Mujeres
Mujeres
Mujeres
Mujeres
Mujeres
Xr Chinas
Xr Chinas
Xr Chinas
Xr Chinas
Xr Chinas
Xr Chinas
Xr Chinas
Xr Chinas
Xr Chinas
Xr Chinas
Xr Chinas
Xr Chinas
Xr Chinas
Xr Chinas
Xr Chinas
Xr Chinas
Xr Chinas
Xr Chinas
Xr Chinas
Xr Chinas
Xr Chinas
Xr Chinas
Xr Chinas

Nombre
Sofia

Pia

ANGELA
NAZARETH
Vanessa
Joselyn
Daisy
Fernanda
Camila
Franceska
Fernando
MAX

David

JOSE
Alfredo Felipe
Maximiliano
DANIEL
Marco
sebastian
CONSTANTINO
Manuel
Jorge
Alejandro
Benjamin
Sergio
Victor
Leonardo
Claudio
Eduardo Nicolas
Donatto
YONATHAN
PABLO
RENE

Apellido
Pereira

nufiez
GARRIDO
BELLO
martines
Castro monasterio
Kiefer farias
Quezada
Pérez

Posada
Pediailillo
SOLIS

Cea
VILLALOBOS
Vera Oporto
Ortega Barros
RUBIO
Martinez
campos
TORRES NARVAEZ
Torres
Mardones Mardones
Carrillo
Barrientos
Valeria Jeldres
Ojeda

Parra

Campos Diaz
Gonzélez
Gargiullo
TORRES
GONZALEZ
VILLALOBOS

INSCRIP.17?
Si
Si
S|
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
S|
Si
S|
Si
Si
S|
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
S|
S|
S|

N°

193
806
375
420
302
146
7
116
278
746
68
156
425
64
163
25
150
910
14
696
669
323
75
87
1
49
44
99
22
24
66
935
71



Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Variation

Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:

Xr Chinas

Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela
Escuela

DIEGO
Nombre
Rodrigo
JUAN CARLOS
Yosthin
Wilson
Tomas
Mateo
Leonardo
Francisco
Gabriel David
Bastian
Felipe
Alejandro
Cristobal
Cristian
Martin Leopoldo
Claudio
Horacio
Hugo
Cristdbal
Nicolds
Manuel
Cristobal
Cristopher
ANGELO
FABIAN
YONATHAN
CESAR
JOSE
ESTEBAN
EDUARDO
CRISTIAN
FELIPE

DIAZ

Apellido
Mardones Sobarzo
GONZALEZ
Marcos

Leiva valdebenito
Olivarez
Pedailillo
Valencia Guifiez
Betancur
Gonzalez Aguilera
Baeza

Ellez Bastias
Ancamil

Lara Alarcon
Pinuer Neira
Rebolledo Burgos
Rivera Quezada
Gomez

Retamal

Opazo

Opazo

Pefia Medina
Salazar Soto
Jeldres uribe
DELGADO

VERA

TORRES

SALAZAR
VILLALOBOS
MANQUIAN
MURNOZ
CARRILLO

DE GRANADE

S|
INSCRIP.17?
Si
S|
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
No
Si
No
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
No
Si
S|
S|
S|
S|
NO
S|
NO
S|
S|

18

N°  Observ

29
21
13
5
421
500
614
514
31
151
71
82
802
1
295
275
773
316
113 Ajustar. Era 13
14
9
110 Ajustar. Era 10
717
17
707
66
134
64
99
842
171
23



Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:

Variation

Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:

Escuela 30
Escuela 30
Escuela 30
Escuela 30
Escuela 30
Escuela 30
Escuela 30
Escuela 30
Escuela 30
Escuela 30
Escuela 30
Escuela 30
Escuela 30
Escuela 30
Escuela 30
Escuela 30
Escuela 30
Escuela 30
Escuela 30
Escuela 30
Escuela 30
Escuela 30
Escuela 30
Escuela 30
Escuela 30
Escuela 30
Escuela 30

Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil

Juan Pablo
Pablo
Samuel
Andri
Miguel
Diego
Mauricio
Boris
Rodrigo
Manuel
José
Marcelo
cristopher
Pablo andres
Oscar
Rodrigo
Rafael
Jorge
Gustavo Adolfo
Edgar
George
Manuel
PABLO
GERARDO
CRISTIAN
DAVID
YAMIL
Nombre
Cristobal
Felipe
Diego
Martin
Brandon
Thomas

Huentelaf
Raicahuin aros
Aravena
Morales Oporto
Caucao

Jara

Lagos

Soto
Bustamante
Torres
Sepulveda
Mufioz Labrin
catalan pefia
Orellana silva
Manriquez
Duncler tagle
Flores
Flandez
Rivera Quezada
Rivera
Bustamante
Bravo
GONZALEZ
PONCE
VELASQUEZ
CEA

ANCAL
Apellido

Lara Alarcén
Ellez Bastias
Alarcon
Pereira
Carrasco leal
Velsquez

Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
No
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
No
Si
Si
Si
Si
NO
S|
S|
S|
S|
INSCRIP.1?
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si

751
39
27

304
46
73

237
10

321

669

962

115
11

724

312

963
72
19

901
87

674

935
36
74

425

460

N°  Observ

802
71
15

293
36

294



Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Variation

Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:

Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil

Menores
Menores
Menores
Menores
Menores
Menores
Menores
Menores
Menores
Menores
Menores
Menores
Menores
Menores
Menores
Menores
Menores
Menores
Menores
Menores
Mamaderas
Mamaderas
Mamaderas

Fernando
EDUARDO
Antonella
OSCAR
Almendra
Giselle
Alexander
Monserrat
Sebastian
Agustin
Nombre
Fernando
Sebastian Patricio
Mateo
Agustin
Lucas
MARTIN
OSCAR
Giselle
CARLOS
Cristébal Alejandro
Sebastidn
Sebastian
Leon
Marcos
Pedro
CLEMENTE
Agustin
Florencia
Pedro
CRISTOBAL
Mateo
pascuala
Benjamin

Mardones Sobarzo
MURNOZz
Armstrong
MANQUECOI
Armstrong

Opazo

Delgado
Coronado castro
Rosas

Aguayo

Apellido

Campos Eugenio
Dias bahamondes
Uribe Monsalve
Carvallo Ampuero
Rojas Pineda
OPAZO
MANQUECOI
Opazo
HUENCHURNIR
Guajardo mesas
Araneda

Carter

Martinez
Martinez
Aravena
GONZALEZ HERDENER
Vallejos

Aravena

Aravena
GUAJARDO
Chacon

campos

Sdez Parra

Si
S|
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
INSCRIP.17?
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
No
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
No
Si
Si
Si
Si
S|
Si
Si
Si

771
842
822
11
83
29
236
38
17
224
N°  Observ
100
1
824
612
81
94
11
29
999

120
14
12
19

352

393

27
351

250



Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Variation

Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:

Mamaderas
Mamaderas
Mamaderas
Mamaderas
Mamaderas
Mamaderas
Mamaderas
Mamaderas
Mamaderas
Mamaderas
Mamaderas
Mamaderas

Promocional
Promocional
Promocional
Promocional
Promocional
Promocional
Promocional
Promocional
Promocional
Promocional
Promocional
Promocional
Promocional
Promocional
Promocional
Promocional
Promo30

Promo30

Promo30

Promo30

Promo30

Isaac
José Ignacio
Belén
CARLOS
Maritna
Martin
Daniel
Fernanda
Bastian
Alfonso
Isabel
Alan Alexander
Nombre
Victor
Benjamin
Franco
Ignacio
IGNACIO
Mario
Bastian
Felipe
Matias
diego
ANGELO
JUAN CARLOS
GERARDO
DAVID
DIEGO
JOSE
Stephan
RODRIGO
Rodrigo
Yonatan
Hugo

Villalobos
Salazar Zuiiga
Delgado
HUENCHURNIR
cardenas
Utreras
Reyes
Carter
Ketterer
Llancaman
Llancaman
Moraga Trudeo
Apellido
Kehr
Espinoza
Solis Pineda
Perez Uribe
BECKER
Sanhueza
Moraga
Valdes
Castro
rebolledo
DELGADO
GONZALEZ
PONCE

CEA
REBOLLEDO
VILLALOBOS
Searle
BARRIGA
Sanchez
Salgado
Araneda

Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
INSCRIP.17?
Si
Si
Si
Si
S|
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
NO
NO
S|
NO
S|
NO
Si
S|
Si
Si
Si

77
647
17
10

249
13

874
511
51
31
N°  Observ
19
543
867
450
91
97
366
33
420
411
17
211 Ajustar. Era 21
36
425
41 Ajustar. Era 411
64
106
177
84
404
40



Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:

Variation

Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:

Promo30
Promo30
Promo30
Promo30
Promo30
Promo30
Promo30
Promo30
Promo30
Promo30
Promo30
Promo30
Promo30
Promo30
Promo30
Promo30

Master 42
Master 42
Master 42
Master 42
Master 42
Master 42
Master 42
Master 42
Master 42
Master 50
Master 50
Master 50
Master 50
Master 50
Master 50
Master 50
Master 50

diego
Logan
Manuel
Alvaro
Javier
cristopher
rodrigo
Patricio
Luis
JUAN CARLOS
Pablo
Cristian
cesar
Nicolds
Rodrigo
Pablo
Nombre
Franco
Edgardo
Alfonso
Jorge
JORGE
Ariel
Alvaro
Gonzalo
Eduardo
Jose Luis
jose

Manuel Alejandro

ROLF
Victor
Oscar
OSCAR

Cayetano Adrian

solis

Pinilla

Carter

Alarcon

Nufiez

catalan pefia
cardenas

Maruri

Riquelme
GONZALEZ CERON
Gallegos

Aguayo
llancaman
Gonzalez

Alvarez vera
Salgado

Apellido

Soto

Pino

Fuenzalida
Bravo vidal
MURNOZ

Yafiez

Guidotti

Paredes painenahuel
labbe

Moraga Frias
sagardia ormefio
Epulef

GUARDA

Rosas

Moreno

MOLT GONZALEZ
Gutierrez Espinoza

Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
No
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
INSCRIP.17?
Si
Si
Si
Si
Sl
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
SI
Si
Si
Si
Si

80

44
55
117
11
21
264
401
930
173
136
746
428
27
49

N°

248
254
76
240
497
417
199
10
347
9
398
222
370
332
234
83
19



Seleccion Tu Categoria:

Variation

Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:
Seleccion Tu Categoria:

Master 50

Experto
Experto
Experto
Experto
Experto
Experto
Experto
Experto
Experto
Experto
Experto 35
Experto 35
Experto 35
Experto 35
Experto 35
Experto 35
Experto 35
Experto 35
Experto 35
Experto 35
Intermedio
Intermedio
Intermedio
Intermedio
Intermedio
Intermedio
Intermedio
Intermedio
Intermedio
Intermedio
Intermedio 30
Intermedio 30

BERNARDO
Nombre
Luis Diego
ADOLFO
ITALO
BERNARDO
JUAN JOSE
ALTER
Patricio
ESTEBAN
MAXIMILIANO
ALVARO
ERWIN
Leandro
Miguel
CARLOS
cesar
Rodrigo
CESAR
Yony
RAUL
PABLO
JUAN PABLO
BELEN
Damian
Fernando
Bastian
SEBASTIAN
Jhon

Jhon
Gustavo
Yosthin
francisco
Hans

AEDO
Apellido
Moraga Trudeo
AEDO
GARRIDO
AEDO
NORAMBUENA
MARCHANT
Calabrano
LANZ
BURCHADT
VIDAL
BARRIA
Sanchez
Ruiz

MOHR
llancaman
Alvarez
JARA
Cordova
MONTES
ARAYA
FERREIRA
NORAMBUENA
Torres
Carmona
Diaz
CRUCES
Mellado
Barria
Alvarez
Marcos
Hidalgo
Ketterer

S|
INSCRIP.17?
Si
S|
S|
S|
S|
S|
Si
S|
S|
S|
S|
Si
Si
Si
No
Si
S|
Si
S|
S|
S|
S|
Si
Si
Si
S|
Si
Si
Si
No
Si
Si

906

N°  Observ

9
43
375
906
255
18
27
26
70
506 Ajustar. Era 500
238
23
135
198
746
267
290
349
99
164
1
825
172
44
270
747
366
7
327
13
871
403



Seleccion Tu Categoria
Seleccion Tu Categoria
Seleccion Tu Categoria
Seleccion Tu Categoria
Seleccion Tu Categoria

: Intermedio 30
: Intermedio 30
: Intermedio 30
: Intermedio 30
: Intermedio 30

byron
Edgardo
William
Deivis
RAFAEL

oyarzun
Betancourt
Utreras

Leal Retamal
FERRER

Si
Si
Si
Si
S|

500
244

64
333
405



